
COMM NE COR OF E 704 FT OF THE N
NE1/4, W 374.73 FT FOR POB, CONT
662.36 FT, E 329.43 FT, N 661.43

BAUMAN EZEKIAL/BAUMAN SAMANTHA
482 SW LEATHER CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

16-4S-16-03025-028
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253,123

1542/255 5/09/2025 WD Q I 01 366,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAWES SETH

BAUMAN EZEKIAL

1479/2553 11/21/2022 WD Q I 01 280,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIELS JESSICA J

HAWES SETH
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34693 M H 770 10/19/2016

2026HX Base Yr

482 SW LEATHER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 2,102 114.5000 113.36 238,283 2017 2022 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2070

BAS 2,070 100 2,070 222,922

FOP 90 35 32 3,447

2,160 2,102 226,369

BAS= W31 S18 W13 S28 E13 S8 FOP= S6 E15 N6 W15$ E15 S2 E16
N56$.
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13
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15
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2026 2025 100 800

9,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 40,000


